20 21

21



20

9.15

12.1

200.6

13.74

18.74

25.0

350.0

20.00

40.00

35.0



17
9.15 21 22

21

H1I9 H20 H21  H22 H23 H24 H25 H26  H27 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 H27



0y 0077
Bgs 10

170




52

T v ic SAMREHETER |

wo iy

" TR R,
::F‘I“ ' .':;I!i"l Lo Iﬁﬁﬂ ﬁi ﬁ. '-H-!'
A i Rl AR

ETED LTI

TR

-~y
nmmr

-
- ram

in | llln 1 g

b 1
§imen ARl
ﬂlr IWh.i r\--:. ann

T aF e ic LAF R TER I
wERE PESEN

i"!{

EY +13 1
skl (8
p— ST BRI s
-s
caaraw wnab M pacans

[, mi. T

P o 0\

L i"- T

[ RS oREEm T~ )

ST T -
ETRBENE TEPr]
Rl i L TR ]
AR e
e ML
LAEL T S
Ll T

T




4500

4000¢

35007

3000¢

25007

2000
1500
1000
500¢]
ok

1200

1000¢

800

600(]

400¢|

200¢







2

2,697 40.3







B DER(A













(L T N R T ] Gl i

P ,ﬂ_w. ._mm_v |
w\,,ovr\\\\\.w%_n

s o










fReCHTERHINSEEHZBEELT

BEIhERBRIPEFELER

SHWDITZ N UEd

EEEREME S F O MR EHHN

& &R

280
260
240
220
200
180
160
140

120 ©

(AT T IR IR ~)

144

S55 S60 H2 H6 H11 H14 H20

SHWNDIESA% 1% &gy
A i B =02 5 = IC DAY

TG00V Bl =

N P INEREnGRHEN
FR214E8 A ES \ FR21E108 Ei

Tt -
\ \J@/ AW




30

25

20

15

BEODTEE LR o)
R D= Sl etk

: 29
e /
22
22
<
19

H18

H19 H20 H21

Y .' = RRET=Y,

B L UVVR A~

Ho Lk T, bo b TR EE %
TEROBEIALHEH L TETCTVEET,




